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@ FEHSARB FREBFOVRLNESSTNDS (BoTND) . 424%503%  6.0% 20% 37.1% 51.8% 8.8% 24%| 432% 459% 75% 2.1%| 409% 49.3%| 7.4%| 2.1%
AROEFBEEDLODDERTNSERNEI D, 245%60.3% 13.2% 07% 265% 59.4% 12.9% 06% 34.9% 507% 13.0% 1.4% 28.6% 56.8% 13.0% 0.9%
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O FROBIMARDBIZBY THETEEERALLNIZHFHTT A, 33 230 10| 16| 10/ 6] 200 15 5| 14/ 12 2| 16| 15 1] 26| 13 2| 26/ 21| 5| 151 109] 3t
69.7%| 30.3% 62.5%| 37.5% 75.0%| 25.0% 85.7%| 14.3% 93.8%| 6.3% 500% 7.7% 80.8%| 19.2%] | 72.2%|20.5%
@ BARTSINTVD [LESELY] ERTOETA (SENSLINETHET). 33 33 ol 16 16 ol 200 17 3l 14 11 3l 16 15 1l 26 24 2l 26 25 1l 151] 141] 10
100.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 0.0% 85.0%| 15.0% 78.6%| 21.4% 93.8%| 6.3% 92.3% 7.7% 96.2% 38%|  |93.4% 6.6%
@ VAV PRAI PR DSEE TESARDR—LR—JERICENHYET D, 33 24| 9| 16| 13| 3] 20| 18] 2| 14 12| 2| 16| 13| 3] 26/ 20 6| 26| 24| 2| 151 124] 27
72.7%| 27.3% 81.3%| 18.8% 90.0%| 10.0% 85.7%| 14.3% 81.3%18.8% 76.9%| 23.1% 92.3% 7.7%|  |82.1%|17.9%
@ FEERE. TIEESEELY OR—LR=2 - SAUA—ILEE | EROBEHREZHONMOTURZTLETH, 33 32 1 16 16 ol 20 18 1l 12 13 1l 16 16 ol 26 25 1 26 26 ol 151 146 4
97.0% 3.0% 100.0%| 0.0% 90.0%| 5.0% 92.9% 7.1% 100.0%| 0.0% 96.2%| 3.8% 100.0% 0.0%|  |96.7%| 2.6%
©® EROFROFEFOVT BELREFLBTEEOSRYEITOFEID. 33 28 4] 16| 14 2| 20 16| 4] 14 14, o] 16 14 o| 26 23 3| 26 23| 3] 151] 132] 16
84.8%| 12.1% 87.5%| 12.5% 80.0%| 20.0% 100.0%| 0.0%| ### | 87.5%| 0.0% 88.5%| 11.5% 88.5% 1154  |87.4% 10.6%
® FRIFARISBEVREABIEBVET N, 33 20 ol 16 70 6l 200 12| 8| 14 4 10] 16| 12| 4] 26| 18 6] 26 17 7] 151] 90| 50
60.6%| 27.3% 43.8%37.5% 60.0%| 40.0% 28.6%|71.4% 75.0%| 25.0% 69.2%| 23.1% 65.4%26.9%  |59.6%|33.1%
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D FHSAG FREBHPRLNEE>TVS (BoTLS), 33 15 17 1 16 7 8 1 o] 20| 8 12 o o] 14 71 6 1 ol 16 s 70 1] o] 26/ 11| 14 1| 1|26] 8 12| 4 2|li51] 64| 76/ 9 3
455% 515% 30%  00% 43.8% 50.0% 6.3% 0.0% 40.0% 60.0%  0.0% 00% 50.0%|42.9% 7.1%  0.0% 50.0% 43.8% 6.3% 0.0% 42.3%53.8% 3.8% 3.8%| |308%|46.2%|154% 0.0% 42.4%|50.3%| 6.0% 2.0%
AROEFGEE DL DY HRTOSEBLET A 33 8 18 7 16 3 11l 1] ol 2 7/ 12 o o 14 71 4 3 ol 16 5 10 1| o] 26 4 17 4 1|l26] 3] 19| 4 o|li51] 37 91 20 1
24.2%| 545% 21.2%  0.0% 18.8%| 68.8%| 6.3%|0.0% 35.0%|60.0%  0.0% 0.0% 50.0% 28.6% 21.4%  0.0% 31.3% 62.5% 6.3% 0.0% 15.4% 65.4% 15.4%  0.0%| | 11.5%|73.1%| 15.4%| 0.0% 24.5%|60.3%| 13.2%  0.7%
@ FHIAE BRORLDOOYPTNEESTOET D, 33 4 23] 5 1| 16 1] 12 3 of 20 2 14 3 14 3 10| 1 of 16 2 10| 4 o] 26 3 21| o 2|26 1| 16 9o o|l151] 16| 106] 25 3
12.1% 69.7% 15.2%|  3.0% 6.3%| 75.0% 18.8% 0.0% 10.0%70.0% | 15.0% 0.0% 21.4%71.4% 7.1%  0.0% 12.5%  62.5% 25.0%| 0.0% 11.5% 80.8%| 0.0% 7.7%| | 3.8%|61.5%|34.6%| 0.0% 10.6% | 70.2%| 16.6%| 2.0%
® FBOLRIEETER (5 BEN-WH-RT—1/2) OVF—HRONTLGERNETS, | 45 8 21 3 1| 16] 4 10/ 1| o] 20 3 13 2 1| 14 6] 6 2 of 16 3 11 1] 1] 26| 4] 170 5/ o|l26] 2| 14| 8 o|l151] 30| 92| 22| 3
24.2% 636% 9.1%  3.0% 25.0% 62.5% 6.3% 0.0% 15.0%/65.0%  10.0%| 5.0% 42.9% 42.9% 143%  0.0% 18.8% 68.8% 6.3% 6.3% 15.4% 65.4% 19.2% | 0.0%| | 7.7%|53.8%|30.8%| 0.0% 19.9% | 60.9% | 14.6%| 2.0%
O FRIE, ARBBINEANTOSEHE - HE - BREOEBLFET D 33 21 11 i of 16 6 10/ o o 2 9 o 2 o] 14 6 7] 1 16 10 5, 1 o] 26 16/ 10/ o o]z o 16 1| o|li51| 77) 68 6 o
63.6% 33.3% 3.0%  0.0% 37.5% 62.5% 0.0% 0.0% 45.0% 45.0%  10.0% 00% 42.9%50.0% 7.1%  0.0% 62.5% 31.3% 6.3% 0.0% 61.5%|38.5% 00%| 00%] |34.6%|61.5% 3.8% 0.0% 51.0%|45.0% 4.0% 0.0%
@ BHAOHEG IR THELSHYFET D, 33 16| 15 2 of 16 o 7. o of 20 7 12 o o 14 71 6 1 16 5 8 1 1] 26| 15| 11] 1] ol2e] o 14 3] o|li51] es 73 8 1
485% 12.0% 6.1%  00% 56.3% 43.8% 0.0% 0.0% 35.0%|60.0%  0.0% 0.0% 50.0% 42.9% 7.1%  0.0% 31.3% 50.0% 6.3% 6.3% 57.7%|42.3%| 3.8%| 00%] |34.6%|53.8%|11.5%| 0.0% 45.0%|48.3%| 5.3% 0.7%
@ FRl, EEROEHEISBIT SMACT RISGLTOBLBLET A 38 13 17 2 ol 16 1 14 o o 2 & 12 o of 14 5| 1] 2 16 5 o 2/ o] 26 13 12| o o|l2s] 7/ 15 4 o|l151] 50/ 86 10| o0
39.4% 515% 6.1%  0.0% 6.3% 87.5% 0.0% 0.0% 30.0%|60.0%  0.0% 0.0%|7.0% 35.7% 50.0% 14.3% 0.0% 31.3% 56.3% 12.5% 0.0% 50.0%|46.2%| 0.0%| 00%| |26.9%|57.7% | 15.4%| 0.0% 33.1%|57.0% 6.6% 0.0%
AR EBZBIT SHHE+HITRELTLSLBLFT A s3] 10| 18] 4 ol 16 2 11| 2/ of 2 2 14 1 of 14 71 6 1 of 16 7 8 1 o] 26/ 12| 11| 1| ol2e| 5| 14 6 o|l151] 45 82| 16| o
30.3%| 54.5% 12.1%  0.0% 12.5%| 68.8%| 12.5%|0.0% 10.0%|70.0%  5.0% 0.0% 50.0% 42.9% 7.1%  0.0% 43.8%  50.0% 6.3%| 0.0% 46.2% 42.3% 3.8% 00%| |19.2%|53.8%|23.1% 0.0% 20.8%| 54.3% | 10.6%  0.0%
©® AL, BEBICHEANTNDERNFT b 33 13 17 3 of 16 9 7| o of 2 8 11 o o 14 6| 6 2 ol 16| 11 3 2| ol 26/ 13 10 3 o|l2s| 11| 14| 1| o|l151 71| 68 11| o0
39.4% 515% 9.1%  0.0% 56.3% 43.8% 0.0% 0.0% 40.0% 550%  0.0% 00% 42.9% 42.9%14.3%  0.0% 68.8% 18.8% 12.5% 0.0% 50.0%|38.5% | 11.5%| 0.0%| |42.3%|53.8%| 3.8%| 0.0% 47.0%|45.0% 7.3% 0.0%
ARIE, ERROEB ORIV TATEBLED) CHEANTNOEBNFT A | 35 71 19 s 1| 18] 3 9 2 of 20 2| 16 1 of 14 5| 8 1 of 16 5 8 2| ol 26 8 13 2| o|l2s] 15 11| o o|li51] 5] 84| 14 1
21.2%| 57.6% 18.2%  3.0% 18.8%| 56.3%| 12.5% | 0.0% 10.0%(80.0%  5.0% 0.0% 35.7% 57.1% 7.1%  0.0% 31.3%  50.0% 12.5% 0.0% 30.8%|50.0%| 7.7%| 00%| |57.7%|42.3%| 0.0%| 0.0% 20.8%|55.6% 9.3% 0.7%
O FROFRAE FERR. XLER. ENELND OEMBBUTHELBLNEIA. | 559 4] 19| 0 ol 16 o 7. 0 o] 2] 5 15 o of 14 4 8 2 ol 16 o 5. 1] o] 26/ 15 10 o o|l2s| 15 8 1| 2|li51] 71| 72| 4] 2
42.4% 57.6% 00%  00% 56.3% 43.8% 0.0% 0.0% 25.0%|75.0%  0.0% 00% 28.6% 57.1%| 14.3%  0.0% 56.3% 31.3% 6.3% 0.0% 57.7%|38.5% 00%| 00%| |57.7%|30.8%| 1.0%| 7.7% 47.0%)47.7% 2.6% 1.3%
ARORRSH(TEFINTHTHIL) C=FRROARBELTHELBLNEIN. | o 431 19) o0 ol 16 s 70 1 o]l 2] 5 15 o of 14 4 8 2 ol 16 7 8 1] o] 26 15 11| o o|l2s| 15 o 2/ o|li51| 67 77| 6 0
39.4% 57.6% 0.0%  0.0% 50.0% 43.8%| 6.3% 0.0% 25.0%|75.0%  0.0% 00% 28.6% 57.1%| 14.3%  0.0% 43.8%  50.0% 6.3%| 0.0% 57.7%|42.3%| 00%| 00%] |57.7%|34.6%| 7.7%| 0.0% 44.4%|51.0% 4.0% 0.0%
HROCEPFREFGEDLERBICLT, FELTALLGELTVFTD, | 350 19| 16] 5 o| 16 s 6 5 o 20 5 12 3 of 14 6 7] 1 ol 16 s 70 3 o] 26 13 11| 2| o|l26] 14 9o 3 o|li51] 59| 68 22| 2
30.3%| 48.5% 15.2%  6.1% 31.3% 37.5%|31.3% 0.0% 25.0%|60.0%  15.0% 0.0% 42.9%50.0% 7.1%  0.0% 37.5% 43.8%) 18.8% 0.0% 50.0%|42.3%| 7.7%| 00%] |53.8%|34.6%|11.5%| 0.0% 30.1%| 45.0% | 14.6% 1.3%
O ARICAFSHTENEBNET 33 18] 13 2 ol 18 7 o o o 2] 11| 9 o of 14 71 1 o ol 16 o 5. 1] o] 26 18 7| 1| o|l26| 13 11| 2| o|li51] 83 61| 6 o0
54.5% 39.4% 6.1%  0.0% 43.8% 56.3%| 0.0% 0.0% 55.0%|45.0%  0.0% 0.0% 50.0%|50.0% 0.0%  0.0% 56.3% 31.3% 6.3% 0.0% 69.2%26.9%| 3.8%| 00%] |50.0%]42.3%| 7.7%| 0.0% 55.0% 40.4% 4.0% 0.0%
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20)1(28) 202(33) 20337 20401 20)5(24 > 6(25) 207(19) 2EZ K187
<FUr—REBR> BEZ | F (VLR EE ] D (OO EE] D [ O0E] BEE ] FD JO0E] EE ] D L0z B D ooz BE | D ooz] B ED [ D0E
D FROBINMTRDBISHY THIKTEEERALENIZSHFHTT A 2| 22| 4] 22) 19| 3| &7 33| 4| 21| 20 1| 23] 20| 3] 25| 20| 5 16| 14| 2] 170] 148 22
84.6%| 15.4% 86.4%| 13.6% 89.2%| 10.8% 95.2%| 4.8% 87.0%| 13.0% 80.0%| 20.0% 87.5%| 12.5% 87.1%| 12.9%
@ BARAENTNG [LEBEEY] ERTOET . (SEDSLNETE). 06| 24 2| 221 22| o 711 32 s 21| 21| o 23 21| 2 25 221 3 16| 1a 2| 170 156 14
92.3%| 7.7% 1000%|  0.0% 86.5%| 13.5% 1000%| 0.0% 91.3%| 8.7% 88.0%| 12.0% 87.5%| 12.5% 91.8%| 8.2%
@ VAV PRI M BHE TER AR DK —LR—TERICEDHIES A 26 20 6| 22| 17| 5| 37 28 o 21| 17| 4| 23] 14] 9| 25| 22| 3 16| 12| 4] 170] 130] 40
76.9%| 23.1% 77.3%| 22.7% 75.7%| 24.3% 81.0%| 19.0% 60.9%| 39.1% 88.0%| 12.0% 75.0%| 25.0% 76.5%| 23.5%
@ LEBRIE. AEBEEY 1R AN—D- S A LEE . FROBRED Y BT IERTOET I, %% 261 o 221 221 o 371 a1 o 211 211 o 23 19l 4 251 24 1| 16 151 1l 170 16| &
100.0%| 0.0% 1000%|  0.0% 1000%| 0.0% 1000%| 0.0% 82.6%| 17.4% 96.0%| 4.0% 93.8%| 6.3% 96.5%| 3.5%
© EROFROBFIONT, BELRERZBETERBAMY AL TLET A, 26| 25| 1| 22| 21| o 37| 32| 4 21| 21| o 23 20| 3 25| 23 2| 16 14 1| 170| 156 11
96.2%| 3.8% 95.5% 0.0%| 7.0% 32.0%| 4.0% 1000%| 0.0% 87.0%| 13.0% 92.0%| 8.0% 87.5% 6.3% 91.8%| 6.5%
® FBE ARISIAVHEAHELBNET A, 26 18] 8] 2o 10| 9| 37 20| 15| 21 15, 3] 23 18] 5| 25 20 5| 16| 13 2| 170] 114] 47
69.2%| 30.8% 45.5%) 40.9% 54.1%| 4.0% 71.4%| 14.3% 78.3%| 21.7% 80.0%| 20.0% 81.3%| 12.5% 67.1% 27.6%|
®TIEWERESNZAE. TOERNERNBTESEESTIL,
20 1(28) 2M2(33) 2M3(37) 2m4(21) 205(24) 2M6 (25) 2m7(19) 2F 21K(187)
mE o8 S8 5@4}; ponw | BB |55 B8 f;&i 5?"* mE o S8 B 5?" m% | o8 | 58 N;%g pon | BE o583 25, m%g éj:"‘ B | 585|585 N;?Eg é’jﬁ* & | o3| 58 2}'}; é”j"‘ mE | o5 | 8 fgé{ e
D FREAR FREFNRKLNEZ TS (B2TNE). 26 13 1] 2 ol 22| 8 11| 3 o 37| 14 17 4 2] 21| 10| 10 o 1] 23| s 15| 2| o 25| 8 14 2 1| 16 4 10| 2| of 170 63 88 15 4
50.0%| 42.3%|  7.7%|  0.0% 36.4%| 50.0%| 13.6%| 0.0% 37.8%| 45.9%| 10.8%| 5.4% 47.6%| 47.6%| 0.0%|  4.8% 26.1%| 65.2%| 8.7%| 0.0% 32.0%| 56.0%| 8.0%| 4.0% 25.0%| 62.5%| 12.5%| 0.0% 37.1%| 51.8%  88%| 2.4%
AROEFZRBHLMYHRTNSEBLFT D 26 7| 16| 3 o 22 4 14l 4 o 37 11| 2 5| o 2 7 12 ol 23] 2| 171 4 o 25 10 11| 4 ol sl 4 1o 1| 1| 170 45| 101] 22| 1
26.9%| 61.5% 115%  0.0% 18.2% 63.6%| 18.2%| 0.0% 20.7%| 56.8%| 13.5% 0.0% 33.3%| 57.1%| 4.8% 0.0% 15.0% 8.0% 1.0% 0.0% 400%| 44.0%| 16.0% 0.0% 25.0%| 62.5%| 6.3%| 6.3% 265%| 50.4% 12.9% 0.6%
@ FREAR BROIKLDHYPTNEZ>TOFET D 26 8 12 3 o 22| 3 13| e o 37 7 20 71 3] a2 3 13 5 o 23 o 14 9o o 251 3 15| s 2 16 4 9o 3 o 170 28 98 38 5
30.8%| 46.2%| 11.5%  0.0% 13.6% 59.1%| 27.3%| 0.0% 18.9%| 54.1%| 18.9%| 8.1% 14.3%) 61.9%| 23.8%  0.0% 0.0%) 60.9%| 39.1% 0.0% 12.0%| 60.0%| 20.0%| 8.0% 25.0%| 56.3%| 18.8%| 0.0% 16.5% 56.5% 22.4%| 2.9%
© AEOERFISETHE (£ IR RE-ZI—L/ ROV —ARIONTOSERNET R | 56| 17| g 0 o 22/ 3 16 3 o 370 7] 2 1 o 2 5. 13 3 ol 23] 1| 19| 2| 1| 25\ & 14 5 o 16 2| 11| 2/ 1| 170 41| 11| 16 2
65.4%| 34.6% 00%  0.0% 13.6%| 72.7%| 13.6%| 0.0% 18.9%| 78.4%|  2.7%| 0.0% 23.8%| 61.9%| 14.3%|  0.0% 4.3%) 82.6% 8.7% 4.3% 24.0%| 56.0%| 20.0%| 0.0% 12.5%| 68.8%| 12.5% 6.3% 241%| 65.3%  9.4%| 1.2%
O FRIE, AERBNEANTNSGHE - HE - BREOELBOFT B, 26 170 9| o o 22| 8 12| o o 370 17| 14 4 2| 21| 12| 8] 1 ol 23| 11| o 3 o 25 13 11| 1| o 16 10| 6 o of 170 e e 9 2
65.4%| 34.6% 00%  0.0% 36.4%| 545%  0.0%| 0.0% 45.9%| 37.8%| 108%| 54% 57.1%| 38.1%| 4.8% 0.0% 47.8%| 30.1%| 13.0%| 0.0% 52.0%| 44.0%| 4.0%| 0.0% 62.5%| 37.5%| 0.0%| 0.0% 51.8%| 40.6% 53%| 1.2%
@ BBAOHGIIRY THELBYFT b 26 14 12 o0 o 22| 10| 11 1l o 371 18] 17 2| ol 21| 14 8 1 o 23 6 14 2 1| 25| 12/ 11| 2| o 16| 6 9 1| of 170 | | 9 1
53.8%| 46.2%| 0.0%  0.0% 455%| 50.0% 4.5% 0.0% 48.6%| 45.9%  54%| 00% 66.7%| 28.6%| 4.8% 0.0% 26.1%| 60.9%| 8.7%| 4.3% 480%| 44.0% 8.0% 00% 37.5%| 56.3%| 6.3%| 0.0% 47.1%| 47.1%  53%| 0.6%
® FiRl, EEOEHIET HEHICTRISHLTLBEBNFT B 26| 10l 18] 0 o 22| 8 12 2 o 371 15| 19 3 o 21 10| 10/ o ol 23| 6 13 4 o 25| 11| 12| 2| ol 16/ 6 9 1| of 170 e6| 91| 12| o
38.5%| 61.5%  00%  0.0% 36.4%| 545% 9.1%| 0.0% 405%| 51.4%  8.1%| 0.0% 47.6%| 47.6%| 0.0%|  0.0% 26.1%| 56.5%| 17.4%| 0.0% 440%  7.0% 1.0% 00% 37.5%| 56.3%| 6.3%| 0.0% 38.8%| 535% 7.1% 0.0%
® FiRl EIBT SWBE S ITRULTLSLBLFT D, 26| 18] 13 o0 o 22| 5| 14 2 o 37| 12| 2 4 o] 21 o] 12| 0 ol 23| 8 12| 3 o 25 1o 14 1| o 16/ 6 8 2 of 170 e6| 94 12/ 0
615%| 500% 00%  0.0% 22.7%| 63.6% 9.1%| 0.0% 32.4%| 56.8%| 10.8%| 0.0% 42.9%| 57.1%| 0.0%|  0.0% 34.8%| 52.2%| 13.0%| 0.0% 400%| 56.0% 4.0% 00% 37.5%| 50.0%| 12.5%| 0.0% 38.8%| 55.3%  7.1%  0.0%
© FRl WEBISHEANTNSEBLFT D 26 13 13 o0 o 2 7| 12 3 o 371 17] 17 3 o 21| 11| 8 1 ol 23 11| 11| 1| o 25| 13 11| 1| o 16l e 71 1| 2| 170 78] 79| 10| 2
50.0%| 50.0%|  0.0%|  0.0% 31.8%| 54.5% 13.6%| 0.0% 45.9%| 45.9%  8.1%| 0.0% 52.4%| 38.1%| 4.8% 0.0% 47.8%| 47.8%| 4.3%] 0.0% 52.0%| 44.0%| 4.0%| 0.0% 37.5%| 43.8%| 6.3%| 12.5% 45.9%| 465% 5.9% 1.2%
AR EREOBHRILTATEHLED) SHEAMTOBEBLFTD. | o5 49| 15 1 o 22| 5| 15 2| o 371 15| 17 5| o 2 7l 12| 2 ol 23| 4/ 15| 4 o 25| o 13 3 o 16 71 8 1| of 170 57 95 18] o
38.5%| 57.7%  38%  0.0% 22.7%| 68.2%| 9.1%| 0.0% 405%| 45.9%| 13.5% 0.0% 33.3%| 57.1%| 9.5% 0.0% 17.4%| 65.2%) 17.4% 0.0% 36.0%| 52.0%| 12.0% 0.0% 43.8%| 50.0%| 6.3%| 0.0% 33.5%| 55.9% 10.6%| 0.0%
© FROFRHTE AR, LR, AMELNS) OBREBLTHELBNETD. | ) 43) 43] ¢ o] 22 8 13 o o 37| 18] 17 1l 1] 21 1] 10] o ol 23| 8 14 1| o 25| 12/ 12| 1| o 16 71 9 o of 170 77| e 3 1
50.0%| 50.0%| 0.0%  0.0% 36.4%| 59.1% 0.0%| 0.0% 48.6%| 45.9%  2.7%| 2.7% 52.4%| 47.6% 0.0% 0.0% 34.8%| 60.9%| 4.3%| 0.0% 480%| 48.0% 4.0% 00% 43.8%| 56.3%| 0.0%| 0.0% 453%| 51.8% 1.8% 0.6%
® FHOBRSB/(GEEINTHTIL) P=EBHOAMSELTHILBLET A 26| 11| 14 1 o 22| 10| 12 o o 371 19| 1e 1l 1] 21 13 8 o ol 23 10 13 o o 25| 13 11| 1| o 16| 6 8 2 of 170 s s s 1
42.3%| 53.8%| 38%  0.0% 455% 54.5% 0.0% 0.0% 51.4%| 43.2%  2.7%| 2.7% 61.9%| 38.1%| 0.0% 0.0% 43.5%| 56.5% 0.0%| 0.0% 52.0%| 44.0%| 4.0% 0.0% 37.5%| 50.0%| 12.5%| 0.0% 48.2%| 48.2% 2.9% 0.6%
FROZEPCPREFLEQLERMISLT, FEVSALEGELTLFET A 26 10 13 2 1| 22 5| 14 3 o 37| 15| 14 71 1] 2 7l 12| 2 ol 23| 6 15| 2 o 25| 8 14 3 o 16 9 71 o of 170 0| 8| 19| 2
38.5%| 500%| 7.7%  3.8% 22.7%| 63.6%| 13.6%| 0.0% 405%| 37.8%| 18.9%| 2.7% 33.3%| 57.1%| 9.5% 0.0% 26.1%| 65.2%| 8.7%| 0.0% 32.0%| 56.0%| 12.0%| 0.0% 56.3%| 43.8%| 0.0%| 0.0% 35.3%| 524% 11.2%| 1.2%
@ FRIZAFSHTENLLBOFT D, 26 15 11 0 o 22| 10 8 2| 1 371 25| 10 2l ol 21| 12 9 0 ol 23 10| 12| 1| o 25| 16 8 1| o 16| 1] 6 o of 170 98 64 6 1
57.7%| 42.3%  0.0%  0.0% 455% 36.4% 9.1% 4.5% 67.6%| 27.0%  1.0% 0.0% 57.1%| 42.9% 0.0% 0.0% 435%) 52.2%) 4.3% 0.0% 64.0%| 32.0% 4.0% 00% 62.5%| 37.5% 0.0% 0.0% 57.6% 37.6%  3.5% 0.64]

SHRERFEDLIGFZERMICHYBALANRNERDNET M, CER-CEENHYELOEETEZELN,



THSEE FREHMET T —REEF 3 &

3M1(25 3M2(30 3M3(26) 3M4(13) 3M527) 306(35) 3 7(19) SEZIK(175)
<FUr—hEB> EZ | ([F (00| EE ] FW [ ODEEE FED [ O0x] BE ] ED Loz BE | FE ooz BE ] ED (D0 ] B ] ED [ Dox| EE ] D bz
D FEROBRINNMALOBI<HY THETEBEBAELN I ESHFHITT A, 14| 13| 1] 26| 22| 4] 23] 22 1| 13| 13| o] 27 24 3| 24 18] 6| 19 16/ 3] 146] 110] 12
92.0% 7.1% 84.6%) 15.4% 95.7%| 4.3% 100.0%0.0% 88.9%) 11.1% 75.0%| 25.0% 84.2%| 15.8% 75.3%| 8.2%
@ BARTINTLD [EEELLY] ZRTOETH, (SEMSLNETHEIT), 14 13 1| 26 24 2| 23 23 ol 13 12 ol 27| 25 2| 24 23 11 19| 17 ol 146 114 7
92.0% 7.1% 92.3% 7.7% 100.0%| 0.0% 92.3% 0.0% 92.6%| 7.4% 95.8%| 4.2% 89.5%| 10.5% 78.1%| 4.8%
® /AL PRI PR DK TERRR DI —LR—DERICENBYET A 14 12 2| 26 10| 16| 23] 18] 4| 13| 11| 2| 27 26| 1| 24/ 19| 5| 19| 16| 3| 146 93] 28
85.7%) 14.3% 38.5%) 61.5% 78.3%| 17.4% 84.6%) 15.4% 96.3% 3.7% 79.2%| 20.8% 84.2%| 15.8% 63.7%) 19.2%
@ BB B LY OR—AR—S S A BE, FRORBEDIY ORI TOETA. | 14] 131 1| 26 15| 11| 231 23 ol 13 12| 1l 271 25 1| 241 21 3 19 16l 3l 146l 104 17
92.9% 7.1% 57.7%) 42.3% 100.0%| 0.0% 92.3% 7.7% 1.0% 3.7%| 35.0% 87.5%| 12.5% 84.2%| 15.8% 71.2%) 11.6%
© ERDFROKFIONT, BELFEZLRERMAMY AR TLET D 14 14| o 26| 23 3] 23 23 o 13 13| o] 27 26/ 1| 24 22| 2| 19| 15/ 4| 146 114| 8
100.0% 0.0% 88.5%) 11.5% 100.0%| 0.0% 100.0%0.0% 96.3% 1.0% 91.7%| 8.3% 78.9%| 21.1% 78.1%| 5.5%
© FRI<F.AMRICREVRELDHELBNET . 14 12| 1] 26| 14| 10| 23] 14| 3 13 70 8] 27 21| 4] 24 14| 9| 19| 15| 3] 146| 83| 24
85.7% 7.1% 53.8%| 38.5% 60.9%) 13.0% 53.8%) 23.1% 77.8%) 14.8% 58.3%| 37.5% 78.9%| 15.8% 56.8%  16.4%
O TR EBESNIF . £ORKWENEERBE TS
B | 25383 25m5 2808 gpin | BE | T385| (Sps | 380 | 80| EE 2585 Sgs| 3808 806 | B 2583 5a5| 380 |mrn | BIE 2585 5g5| 380 | Bbi | HE | 2585 Sgs| 580 | BHG | FIE 2585 (5p5| 380 | Bbu | HE 2585 Sps| 580 |80
@ FRSAZ FREFHFRLNEEITNS (B2TLS). 14 2| 10 2 26 13| 12| 1] o 23 7] 14 1 1] 18] 7 4 1 1| 270 16 8 2 o 24 10 11| 2 ol 19 8 8 2 1] 146] 63 67/ 11, 3
14.3% 71.4%| 143%  0.0% 50.0% 46.2% 3.8% 0.0% 30.4%| 60.9% 4.3% 4.3% 53.8%| 30.8% 7.7% 7.7% 59.3%| 29.6%| 7.4%| 0.0% 41.7%| 45.8% 8.3% 0.0% 42.1%| 42.1%) 10.5% 5.3% 43.2%| 45.9%| 7.5% 2.1%
ARDERZEEHLODYHRTOSERLFT D 14 4 8 1 1) 26 o 14 3 o 23 5 16 2 o 13 4 7 2 o 27| 12 12| 3 o 24 10 11| 3 o 19 7 6 5 1| 146] 51| 74/ 19| 2
28.6% 57.1% 7.1%  7.1% 34.6% 53.8% 11.5% 0.0% 21.7%| 69.6%  8.7% 0.0% 30.8%) 53.8%| 15.4%  0.0% 44.4%| 44.4%) 11.1%]0.0% 41.7%| 45.8% 12.5% 0.0% 36.8%| 31.6%| 26.3%| 5.3% 34.9%) 50.7%| 13.0% 1.4%
© FHIAZ BRARLOOYPRTNEEITOET D 14 o 11 2 1] 26 7| 14 5 o 23 2 16 5 o 13 2 e 5 o 27| 8 14 2 o 24 5 12 7| 1 19| 6 8 3 1| 146 30 81| 20| 3
0.0%| 78.6%| 14.3%  7.1%| 28.0% 8.0% 18.0% 2.0% 0.0% 8.7%| 69.6% 21.7% 0.0% 15.4% | 46.2%| 38.5%  0.0% 20.6%| 51.9% 7.4% 0.0% 20.8%| 50.0%| 29.2%| 4.2% 31.6%) 42.1%| 15.8%| 5.3% 20.5%) 55.5%| 19.9% 2.1%
O AROLESETREES QER- BRI DOIFHBEONTNEEBNETN. | 4] 9| g| 2 1 26 5 19 2| o 23 4 15 4 o 13 4 5 4 ol 271 8 16 3 o 24 4 16/ 3| o 19 4 8 5 2| 146 31 87| 23 3
14.3% 57.1%| 143%  7.1% 19.2%  73.1%] 7.7%| 0.0% 17.4%| 65.2%| 17.4% 0.0% 30.8%| 38.5%| 30.8% 0.0% 29.6%| 59.3%| 11.1%| 0.0% 16.7%| 66.7%| 12.5%| 0.0% 21.1%) 42.1%| 26.3%| 10.5% 21.2%) 59.6%| 15.8% 2.1%
W A&, ARBRBISNEANTOSHE - HE-RREOEBLUFTS. | 14 g 5 o o 26/ 10 12 4 o/ 23 10| 10 3 o 13 7 5 1 of 271 10| 71 o o 24 14 8 2 o 19 10 9 o of 146 69 57 10 o0
57.1% 42.9% 0.0%  0.0% 38.5% 46.2% 15.4% 0.0% 43.5%| 43.5% 13.0% 0.0% 53.8%| 38.5% 7.7% 0.0% 37.0%| 25.9% 0.0% 0.0% 58.3% 33.3%| 8.3%| 0.0% 52.6%| 47.4%| 0.0% 0.0% 47.3%| 30.0% 6.8% 0.0%
@ BWAOHGERITHEAHIET D, 14 6 8 1 26 13 11| 2| o 23 11| 12| o o 13 10 2 o 1| 27| 18 o of o 24 16 7/ 1| 1] 19| o 8 1| 1| 146] 83 57 5 3
42.9% 57.1% 7.1%  0.0% 50.0% 42.3% 7.7% 0.0% 47.8%| 52.2%  0.0% 0.0% 76.9% 154% 0.0% 7.7% 66.7%) 33.3%| 0.0% 0.0% 66.7%) 29.2%| 4.2%| 4.2% 47.4%| 42.1% 5.3% 5.3% 56.8%| 39.0% 3.4% 2.1%
© RIS, EREOEHEIBIT SHRISTRISELTVLERLFET D 14 8 6 0 o 26| 12| 12 2| o 23 13 10| o o 13 9 3 1 of 27/ 18 9 o ol 24 15 8 o 1| 19 o 10 o o|l 146] 84| 58 3| 1
57.1% 42.9% 0.0%  0.0% 46.2%| 46.2% 7.7% 0.0% 56.5%| 43.5%  0.0% 0.0% 69.2%| 23.1% 7.7%  0.0% 66.7%) 33.3%| 0.0% 0.0% 62.5%) 33.3%| 0.0%| 4.2% 47.4%| 52.6% 0.0% 0.0% 57.5%| 39.7% 2.1% 0.7%
ARLIE EBHZBT SIHHE+ A ITRELTOSLBLET D 14 8 5| 0 o 26| 13 11| 2 o 23 12| 11 oo o 13 9 3 o 1| 27 14 12| 1] o] 24 12| 11| o 1| 19 6 10 3 o] 146] 74/ 63 6 2
57.1% 35.7% 0.0%  0.0% 50.0% 42.3% 7.7% 0.0% 52.0%| 47.8%  0.0% 0.0% 69.2%| 23.1% 0.0% 7.7% 51.9%| 44.4%| 3.7%| 00% 50.0%) 45.8%| 0.0%| 4.2% 31.6%) 52.6%| 15.8% 0.0% 50.7%| 43.2%| 4.1%| 1.4%
® AL, BEBCHDEANTNDERNET b 14 6 7 1 o 26 14 12| o o 23 11| 11 1 o 13 9o 3 o 1| 27/ 18] 8 o 1| 24 11| 9o 2| 2 19 7| 10| 2| o|l 146 76| 60 6 4
42.9% 50.0% 7.1%  0.0% 53.8% 46.2% 0.0% 0.0% 47.8%| 47.8%  4.3% 0.0% 69.2%| 23.1% 0.0% 7.7% 66.7%) 29.6% 0.0% 3.7% 45.8%| 37.5% 8.3% 8.3% 36.8%) 52.6%| 10.5% 0.0% 52.1%| 41.1% 4.1% 2.7%
® RS ERROBHARTYT7ERLEC) CANEANTOGEBNETS. | 1y 3 9| ol 26 8 16] 2| ol 23 10 10 2 o 13 71 4 2 ol 27 15 10| 2| o 24 7 13 4 o 19| 13 6 o o] 146 63 68 14 0
21.4%) 64.3%| 14.3%  0.0% 30.8%| 61.5% 7.7% 0.0% 43.5%| 43.5%  8.7% 0.0% 53.8% 30.8%| 15.4%  0.0% 55.6%| 37.0% 7.4%| 00% 20.2%) 54.2%| 16.7%| 0.0% 68.4% 31.6% 0.0% 0.0% 43.2%| 46.6% 9.6%| 0.0%
O FEOFEIE EERS, XLE, XENELNS) ORMBESTHOLENETA. | ) 9] 7] ¢ o 26/ 13 12| o 1| 23 12| 1 o o 13 10 3 o o 271 19 6 2| ol 24/ 13 10 1] o 19 10| 8 1| o] 146 84 57 4 1
50.0%| 50.0% 0.0%  0.0% 50.0% 46.2% 0.0% 3.8% 52.0%| 47.8%  0.0% 0.0% 76.9%| 23.1% 0.0%  0.0% 70.4%| 22.2%| 7.4%| 0.0% 54.2%| 41.7% 4.2% 00% 52.6%| 42.1%| 5.3% 0.0% 57.5%| 39.0% 2.7% 0.7%
® FBRORRSR(TEFIAHETHL PERROBREEATHOLBNES A | ) 7| 7] ¢ o 26/ 13 12| 1] o] 23 12| 1 o o 13 9 3 1 o, 271 20 6 1| o 24/ 14 o 1] o 19 11| 6 2| o] 146 s 54 6 o0
50.0%| 50.0% 0.0%  0.0% 50.0% 46.2% 3.8%| 0.0% 52.0%| 47.8%  0.0% 0.0% 69.2%| 23.1% 7.7%  0.0% 74.1%)| 22.2%| 3.7%| 0.0% 58.3%| 37.5%| 4.2%| 0.0% 57.9%) 31.6%| 10.5% 0.0% 58.9%| 37.0% 4.1% 0.0%
© FROCEPEREFLEQEEBBICLT, FELTALIELTOETA. | 1y 5 g o 26 8 14 4 o 23 11 11 o o 13 5 7 o0 1] 270 20| 5 2| of 24 9 14 1] o 19| 10 8 o 1| 146] 69| 65 9 2
42.9%) 42.9%| 14.3%  0.0% 30.8%| 53.8% 15.4% 0.0% 47.8%| 47.8%  0.0% 0.0% 38.5% 53.8% 0.0% 7.7% 74.1%| 18.5%| 7.4%| 0.0% 37.5%) 58.3%| 4.2%| 0.0% 52.6% 42.1% 0.0%| 5.3% 47.3%| 44.5% 6.2%| 1.4%
O ARICAFSHTEINEBNET A 14 11 3 o o 26 14 11| 1 o 23 11| 11 1 o 13 9 3 o 1| 27 23] 4 o o 24 17 e o 1| 19 14 3 1] 1] 146] 99| 41| 3 3
78.6% 21.4% 00%  0.0% 53.8% 42.3% 3.8% 0.0% 47.8%| 47.8% 4.3% 0.0% 69.2%| 23.1% 0.0% 7.7% 85.2%| 14.8% 0.0% 0.0% 70.8%| 25.0%| 0.0%| 4.2% 73.7%| 15.8%| 5.3%| 5.3% 67.8%| 28.1% 2.1% 2.1%




